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WEImMrtN~ 
First Name Page	 First Name Page 

Addison M. 8, 11, 16 Fran 7
 
Alice H. 11,16 Francis A. 8
 

Alton 2, 13 Frank O. 8
 

Amos G.	 7,8,11 

Asa 14 G. W. 11,16
 

Audrey 14 Gary 14
 
George 12,14
 

Barbara J. 8 George (Glasscock) 10
 

Belva 8 George R. 8
 

Bill 1 George W. 8
 

George Winfield 13
 
. Charles 8 Georgia Mae 8
 

Charles G. 13	 Gertrude 10
 

Charles Marion 14	 Girthie Mae 8
 

Cha.rlesNewton 14 GUB 14
 
Christian, Jr. 1,5,8,9,12
 
Christian, ':Sr •. 8,9,14,16 H. N. 16
 

c;. 

Curtis Petty 14	 Harry Edwin 13
 
Harvey 2,8
 

Daniel 1,5,6,7,9,10,13,1 Harvey Shinn 14
 
15
Daniel R. 8 Hazel 11
 

David Andrew 13 Hester 8
 

David Jeffrey 13 Homer 6
 
Dorothy 8
 

Jacob 6,8,12
 
Ed 7,11,16 James 8
 
Edna Mae 1,2 James Albert 11 ,16
 
Edward 8,11 James Denver 8
 
Eliza.beth 7 James Edward 1,8,13
 
Elizabeth Ann 8 aames Hiram 12
 
Emma. 8	 James P. 

. . 8
 

~ Emma L. 11 Jean 8
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WEEDMAN 

First Name Page First Name ~ 

Jeremy Lee 2 Mary E. "8
 

Joe Ben 8 Mary Elizabeth 2
 

John 1.2.5.7,8.9.10." Mary Etta 1
 

11.12,1},15 Mary Fl!ances 2~ ,. ~. 

John Breckinridge 8,11,13 Mary Jane 11,16
 

John C. B. 8 Mary Louise 11,16
 

. John Earl 14 Mattie 8 

John H. 11,16 Megan Lee Ann 13 

John Henry 8 Merrie Carol 16 

John Jesse 14 Michae1 Alan 13 
Jpseph B. 8 Minnie 8 

Joseph H•. 8 Minnie Lee 8 

Molly 8
 

Kathryn 2,13 Mordecai 8
 

~ram 8
 

Leola 14
 

Lila Curline 14 Nancy Susan 10,12
 

Lillian 8 Nick 11,16
 

Lois 13 Nicholas 9,12,13
.. 
Louis 8 Norman Benedict 7
 
Louisa 8,11
 

LoUisa·J. 8 Pearl 8,10,14
 

Lula Mae 8
 

Lulia 8 Randy 2
 

Lyda 8 Robert 8
 

Robert L. 8
 

Maggie 8 Roy 11,16
 

Margaret A. 8 Roy Henry 8
 

Marion 14
 
Martha 8,9 Sallie B. 8
 

Martha F. 8 Sarah
 7 .)
Mary Ann 8 Sarah A. 15 
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Sarah Ellen 8 ~. Page 

Sherman 

Sophia 

Stephen 

Thelma 

Theodore 

Thomas Price 

2 

12 

1,2,7,8,11, 

13,16 

12 

8,13 

8 

Ackerman, Cliff 

Ackerman, Darlene 

Ackerman, Doris 

Ackerman Family 

Ackerman, Fery1 

Ackerman, Jamie 

Ackerman, Jean 

Ackerman, John 

9 
9,10 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 
9,10 

'\.:.1'_ 

.... ! . 

(; 

William 

William Robert Heston 

William S. 

William T. 

Willie 

Wilma 

\'linfred 

Wiona Ruth 

Zi1a Clarene 

1,5,8,11,13,15 

2 

8 

8,10 

8 

14 
8 

8 
13 

Ackerman, Joyce 

Ackerman, Lorraine 

Ackerman, Lyle 

Ackerman, Marie 

Ackerman, Purne11e 

Ackerman, Ray 

Ackerman, Robert P. 

Ackerman, Ruby 

Ackerman, Sandy 

Ackerman, Sheldon 

9 

9 

9 

9 
9,10 

9 
10 

9 

9 

9 
Ackerman, Sherrie 9 

WEEDMAN IN-LAvIS 
Ackerman, 

Ackerman, 

Susan Leon 

Suzie 

10 

9 
Ackerman, Vida 9 

Name Page 
Anderson, Lena 2,13 

" 
Ackerman, Alfred 

Ackerman, BDblly 

Ackerman, Brad 

Ackerman, Brian 

Ackerman, Charlotte 

9 
9 

9 
Q.­

9,13 

Baker, Jerry 

Baker, Lori Ann 
Ba1dry, Bev 

Baldry, Bruce 

Ba1dry, Darcy 

Ba1dry, Ike 

11 

11 

9 

9 

9 

9 

.~ 
'$ ~ . 
~.. 
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Baldry, Rooky 

Ball, Rowena, Mrs. 

Barker, Cora H. 

Basham, Cash 

Baysinger, Margaret 

Bell, Elmer 

Bennett, Daisy 

Be~~ett, Sophia Aml 
Berry, John 

Bettinger, Earl 

Bianohi, Shertlyn 

Sue Mead 

Blackford, Craig 

Blaokford, Molly 

Blaokford, Nathan 

Brands, Ada. 

BrB.:lds,George 

Brands, Lola 

Brands, May 

Brooks, Kathryn 

Brown, Barbara A. 

Brown, Bob 

Brow, :Dee~j.. 

Brown, Elizabeth 

Brown,JamesMitohel 

Brown, Linda Lu 

Brown, Louisa 

Brown, Sally 

Butka, Barry 

Butka, Bonnie 
.' 

Butka, Brandy 

9
 
8
 

14
 
8
 

10
 

11
 

13
 
8
 

12
 

7
 

14
 
10
 

10
 

10
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

2,13
 

8
 

8
 

1,15.16
 

8
 

16
 

16
 

8,11,16
 

12,15,16
 

9
 
9
 
9
 

Carpenter, Hazel 

Carpenter", Lila 

Cart, Maria 

Coker, Mary Louise 

Connelly, Martha 

Cook, Debora 

Cook, Owen 

Cooprider, Emanuel 

Cooprider, John 

Cooprider, Sophia 

Cundiff, Janet 

Cundiff, Judy 

Cundiff, Kelly 

Cundiff, Kenneth W. 

Cundiff, Kevin 

Davis, Angelina 

Davison, Forrest 

Davison, Joseph 

Diokenson, Rehsrta 

Diokinson, John 

Dunston, Joan 

Eastern, Ellen 

Eastern, Sarah 
Edwards, _ 

Ed'folards, Althea 

Evans, Howard 

Fairohild, 

Finley, Linda 

14
 

14
 

15
 

2
 

8
 

12
 

13
 
12
 

12
 

12
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

8
 

1
 

1
 

6L. 

12
 

12,15
 

8
 

8
 

15
 

15
 

8
 

8
 

15
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Geary, Martin Timothy 4 
Fleming, Frances 6 Geary, Martin Timothy,Jr. 4 
Foote, Marjorie Jean 6 Geary, Sheila 4 
Foster, Stephen 1 Galla, Kimberly Weedm~~ 1 

~Frazier, J. C. 8 Gella, Sarah 1 
Freeman, Amber Lee 15 Gella, Victor 1 
Freeman, Charles Dickson13,15 George, Daisy '11:', 

Freeman, Harley 12,15 Go~.. , . Irene 6~7 

Freeman, John 12 Gregg, Helen 10 

Freeman, Kathleen 12 Greulich, ~~tilda H. 10 

Freeman, Kenneth 12 Grosh, Bernice Meredith 2,13,15, 

Freeman, Lowell 12 16 

Freeman, Lucille 12 Grosh, Oscar Fay 15 

Freeman, Mary Elizabeth 12,14,15 

Freeman, Randall 12,15 Hall, Diane 5,6,10,11 

Freeman, Shanna 15 Hall, Jack R. 10 

Freeman, Shelly 15 Hazelwood, Dorcia 2 

Freeman, Virginia 12 Hazelwood, Sarah 2 

Freeman, Walter Harley 12 Hardin, • 8 

Hardin, Cr~istine 6 

Gaffney, James Paul 9 Haycraft, Rebecca. \ .15 
Gaffney, James Paul, Hays, Joe ',,8.i. 

Mrs. 9 He~·•.Linda ," -•.1'2 
Gaffney, Ma~r 9 Hilliard, Judy Dell 8 

Gary, Edward 5 Holman, Anthony l>1ark 10 

Geary, April Renee 4 Holman, Deborah L~7.m 10 

Gear.r, Dorothy 4,13 Holman, Earl 5 
Geary, Kath~r 4 Holman, Lloyd Joseph 5,10 
Geary, Marshall Thomas, Holman, 1'1ary 5,10 

Jr. 4 Holman, Michael Joseph 10 
Geary, Marshall Tom 4 Holman, Hildred 5,10 
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Name 

Holman,Peter J. 10
 

Holman, Timothy David 10
 

Holman, Stephen Scott 10
 

House, Ruie 7
J 

Huddle, Constance 14
 
Huff, LUice May 12,15 

Huff, Anthony Christopher 10
 

Huff, David William 10
 

Huff, Earl Edward 10
 

Huff Family	 6
 

Huff, James Hiram 10,12
 

Huff, John. 16
 

Huff, Mary Olive 10
 

Huff, Michael	 16
 

Huff, Wa.lter	 15
 

Huffman, Amy	 5
 
Huffman, Carol 5
 
Huffman, Erv	 5
 
Huffman, Kelly 5
 

Hume, Charlotte 14
 

Ingwalson, J~d 10
 

Ingwalson, Ka.thryn 10
 

Ingwalson, Matthew 10
 

Jackson, Levi 9
 
Jacobs, Alice Lorena 8
 

Jacobs, Angela 8
 

Jacobs, Carolyn M. 8
 

Name 

JAcobs, Jerry L. 

Jacobs, Larry J. 

Jacobs, Merle Ray 

Jacobs, Robert 

Je.cobs, Wilson 

Johnson, Bertil 

Johnson, Ed 

Johnson, Elizabeth, ~tts. 

Johnson, Gregory Lyle 

Jolley, Kate L. 

Jones, Bud 

Jones, Lois 

Jordan. Family 

Kefauver, • 

Kershner, Andrea 

Kershner. Family 

Kershner, Jeffrey 

Kershner, Jonathan 

Kershner, Lawrence 

Kershner, Tami 

Kershner, Tommy 

Kime, Stuart 

Kizer, Ai 

Kizer, Doris 

Laden, Lucille 

Lahey, Michelle 

Landers, Dallas 

~ 

6
 

8
 

8
 

6
 

8
 

13
 

12
 

8
 

13
 

8
 

9
 

9
 

6
 

12
 

,	 9,13
 

10
 

9
 

9
 

9
 

9
 

9
 
12
 

9
 

9
 

15
 

12,15
 

6
 

Landers, Deborah JeanJacobs, C~rnthia 8
 6 
.J 
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Lanman, Martha 13 Mead, Ron 14 
Lanman, Mary Helen 10 Mead, Sherilyn Sue 14 
Lanman, Mildred 5,10 Mead, VirgIe L. 14 
Lanman, William 5,10 Meador, Sarah A. 8 

La Shot, Henry Albert 13 Miller, Forrest 1 

Latch, Ralph 13 Miller, Herbert .,1 

Lautner, Annette Marie 10 Miller,. Joseph David 1 

Lautner, Brenda Joyce 10 Miller, Mary Lorr~ine 1 

Lautner, Connie Faye 10 Miller, Robert Leon 1 

Lautner, Duane Roland 10 Montgomery, Andrea T. 9,12 

Lautner, Roland W. 10 Montgomery, Marianne J. 9 
Lautner, Therese Susanna 10 Montgomery, Paul K. 6,9 
Lawrence, . • 8 Morgan, Lydia 1.r.n 8 

Lee, Robert Elston 14 Morris, Fred 10 

Lee, Roberta Jeanne 14 Morris,Mary 10 

Lee, Roy 14 Mosby, Frank 12 

Lee, Roy J. 14 Mudd, Dorthene 2 

Likens, Nathan 11 MYers, Betty Ruth 8 

Lincoln Family 6 Myers, Leon Parvin 8 

Little Family 6 MYers, Leon Weedman 8 

Little, .Sarah Jane. 6 

LOlie, Melba Ann 8 Olson, Russell 13 
Lula L. • 8 Olson, Russell, Mrs. 1} 

Lunkinen, Roberta Jeanne 14 Olson, Sandra Lyr.n 13 
Oran, Alan 

J 

5 
McPugh, Norman 12 Oran, Bernice 5 

Oran, Carl 5,7,11 

MarsheI, Mary 5,9 Oran, Carol 5 
Martin, Sonora A. 8 Oran, Curt 5 
Maxwell, Wilma 14 Oran, Family 7 

Mayfield, Betty 13 Oran, Gary 5 
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Name 

Oran, Janet 

Oran, Jermy 

Oran, Peg~ 

Oran, Ruth 

Pierce, Betty 

Pierce, Bill 

Plumb.Family 

Poteat, Beryl 

Probus, Mary Jane 

Probus, Willie.m 

Pruitt, Payton·' 

Pry, Matthew Walter 

Pry, Tad 

Pry, Timothy Ste~an 

Reusa, Dorothy 

Rieves, Willard A. 

Riffle, ----,. 

Riley, Pearl 

Rimini, George 

Rimini, George Alan 

Rimini, Primo 

Schalesky, Cindy Gay 

Schalesky, Harley 

Schalesky, Kim Renee 

Schalesky, Krist! Aml 

Schalesl{y, Lori Ann 

Schergens, Ed 

Schierman, Charlotte 

Schierman, Greg 

5
 

5
 

5
 
5,6,11
 

9
 

9
 
9
 
2
 

11
 
11,16
 
11,16
 
6
 

6
 

6
 

6
 

8
 

12
 

10,13
 
2
 

2
 

2
 

15
 
15
 
15
 
15
 
15
 
7
 

9
 

9
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Name 

Schierman, :t-1ark 

Schwarze, Fred, Sr. 

Schwarze, Fred, Jr. 

Schwarze, Jacob John 

Schwarze, J ene 

Schwarze, Lori ~~ 

Sedoris, Frank 

Seitz, Diane 

Seitz, George William 

Seitz, Ruth Ellen 

Simcox, Barbara 
Singleton, • 

Singleton, Louis 

Smith, Charles 

Smith, Estel 

Smith, Glenn 

Snodgrass, Anita 

Snodgras~, Elizabeth 

Snodgrass, Joe 

Snodgrass, Mary". 

Snodgrass, Noble 

Snodgrass, Wayne 

Spurrier, Nancy 

Stewart, Chestina 

Stone, Polly 

Stroud, Gloria Sue 

Stroud, Harold 

Stroud, JaLles 

Stroud, James Albert 

Stroud, John 

Stroud, Maude 

Stroud, Raymond Albert 

Page 

9
 
13
 
13
 
13
 
13
 
13
 
8
 
5,6
 
5,6
 
11
 
13
 
8
 
8
 

;J2
 

9
 

9
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
7
 
10
 
6,7,9
 

5
 
15
 
15
 
15
 
15
 
~5 

15
 
16
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Name ~ 

Yahn, Christie Marie 8 

Yalm, Gene A. 8 

Yahn, Heidi 8 

Ytterdal, Galen M. 13 

~inke, Donald Allen 15 
, -; .,) -

Zinke, Elizabeth, Mrs •. . ..1~11 
ZiIlke, Erhardt, M.D. 1l:i.. '-
Zinke, Ernest August 15 
Zinke, Joan Carol 15 
Zinke, Linda Jean 15 




